
8. 0 From the Proms
Two Interlinked French Folk
Melodies SmythMinuet from "Fete Galant?"

SmythSuite in Five Movements
Purcell-Wood

Iumoresque Dvorak-Wood
8.30 Songs of Brahms sung byAlexander Kipnis with pianistGerald Moore
8.45 Glasgow Orpheus’ Choirconducted by Sir Hugh Robert-
son
All in the April Evening

Tynan-RobertsonTho Herdmaiden’s Song (OldGaelic Air)
I Live Not Where I Love

arr. Shaw
Belmont Hymn arr. Webbe

9. 0 From the Thesaurus _Lib-
rary9.30 "The Valley of Decision"
8.43 Music Dedicated to H.R.H.Princess Elizabeth
70. 0 An English Concert
10.30 Close down

5) Y LA 920 kc. 326m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session9.4 Charlie Kunz Presents
9.15 Two’s Company: Anna Hatoand Deane Waretini
9.32 Vocals in the = ModernManner
8.45 Accordiana 4 ..

10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Billy May-rl (piano)
10.30 Musie While You Work
41. 0 Spirituals by Paul Robe-
son .11.15 Lucky Dip11.46 Topical Tunes
12. 0 Limch Music

1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 South American Way
2.15 Favourite Ballads
2.30 Carefree Cavalcade
3. 0 Classical Music
Nights in the Garden of Spain

. Falla
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 "Madame Louise’’
4.30 Children’s Session: "Long-
horns the Lion Deer’
5. 0 Dance Music
5.30 Dinner Music0 "Simon the Coldheart"6.30 LONDON NEWS :

7.15 "Hills of Home" *
7.30 Evening ProgrammeThe Gracie Fields Programme
8. 0 "Miss Susie Slagles"
8.30 Say\it with Music
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 Classical Music: British
Concert Hall
BBC Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Clarence. Raybouldwith Kendall Taylor (piano)
. Hamlet Overture Tehaikovski
Piano. Concerto Ireland
Tintagel : Bax

10.30 Close down

ANS
"DUNEDINAer ke 384m)

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
|

Breakfast Session
9. 4 Orchestras Around the
World: Dresden Philharmonic
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Local Weather Conditions9.32 Music While You Work10.0 "The Finding of Fairy
Tales": Talk by Dorothy White
10.20 Devotional Sarvice

---
Lady: Musical

The Robinson Family
10.40 For My
Families:
(England)
71.0 Music Hall: The Musie Hall
Variety Orchestra, with songs
by The Knickerbocker Four
11.30 Morning Star: Rise Stevens(mezzo-soprano)
11.45 Sones of the Steppes
12. 0 Lunch Musie
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
ma? The Allen Roth Show3.0 Salon Trios
3.15 Musical Comedy Gems
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Quartet No, 2 (Maort) Hill
Sonata for Two Pianos Bax

4.30 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night
5. 0 Voices in Harmony: The
Madison Singers with the Lew
White Trio
5.15 Music of South America
5.30 On the Dance Floor
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 Book Review by DD. G.
Buchanan
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
GEOFFREY de LAUTOUR
(bass)
Opera Series: Supplementary to"The Opera and its Times’:
Pergolesi, Handel and Righini
(A Studio Presentation)

7.45 Dunedin String Group ofthe National Orchestra
Quartet in G, K.387 . Mozart
(A. Studio’ Recital}
Masterpieces of Music
Piano Concerto in A Minor

f Grieg(IHustrated by Professor VY. E.
Galway, Mus.D.)
(From the Studio)

8.12

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 Readings from the Odyssey
of Homer, by Eric Hill
10. 0 Accent on Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

7

aINVV~-e 900 ke. 333 m.
4.30 p.m. Light Musie
5. 0 Bert Hirsch’s © Novelty
Orchestra
5.15 Songs of the South Seas
5.30 Evening Serenade
5.45 At the Theatre Organ
6. 0 Gay Tunes
6.15 "Kidnapped"
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists

:
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand8.0 Richard Tauber Sings8.15 Recent Releases
8.30 "Beau Geste"
(BBC Programme)

9. 0 "Heather Mixture’: Com-
edy and song by Scottish artists
(BBC Programme)

9.43 Light Concert
10.30 Close down

ANZ 720 kc. 416m.
7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session ;

3. 3 "Wind in the Bracken"9.15 The Ladies Entertain
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Home Science Talk: "ABag of Sugar Please"

9.45 Voices in Harmony
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday" *
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Notes for Farmers
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 "Fresh Heir’ (final epf-sode)
2.15 Classical Hour y
Quintet for Horn, Violin. 2
Violas and ’Cello, in E Flat;
K.407 MozartTrio in C Brahms

3. 0 , Repeat Performance
3.30 Hospital Session
4. 0 Comedy Corner
4.30 Childfen’s Hour; ‘"Gob-bins’ Goose," an Irish FairyTale
5. 0 English Dance Orchestras
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.46 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.15 Talk for the Man on the
Land: "Hay Making’
7.30 "Melba"
7.58 Musical Comedy Memories,with Jack Thompson (piano)
8.10 "At School To-day: The
Value of Home and School As-
sociations"’
8.30 Gracie Fields Programme
3. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 "Lady in a Fog"
(BBC Production)

10. 0 Modern Dance Music
10.30 Close down

Monday, November 8Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
| 7.32 am., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Qa.m. Sunrise Serenade (Phil
Shone)8. 0 Auckland District WeatherForecast
8. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator
10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-frey Mariowe
10.15 Heart of the Sunset
10.30 Sincerely, Rita. Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life11. O Light Music and Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Lunch Music ;

1. Op.m. Light Music and Variety1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories ¥
0 Miss Trent’s Children2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),News from Organisations, HomeEconomics, Crusade3.30 1ZB Happiness Club(Joan)3.45 The Mills Brothers4. 0 Movie Memory: Pinocchio4.15 The Sweetheart of theForces: Vera Lynn4.30 Composed by Burke andVan Heusen
6.30 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Your Music and Mine6.30 Kidnappedo.0 Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the NervousBridesmaid
Marion Waite (popularvocalist)

aoe Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty8.45 Radio Editor: Kenneth Mel-vin
9. Oo Theatre of the Air:
9.30 Sweet Music for. SoftLight
10. 0 Amateur Vaudeville. Show10.30 Movie Musicale: Film Music11.0 Jim Foley’s Make-Believe
Swing Club
12. 0 Close down--pa

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right
9. 0 Morning Recipe session9.30 Grand Symphony Orchestra9.45 Glacys Moncrieff (soprano)10.-0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life11.0 Danny Kaye and the An-
drews S'‘sters
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Bright Musical Fare
1..O0p.m. Mirthful Mealtime
Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. :9 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie
Lioyd), News from Organisa-
tions, Home Economics, Crusade
3.30 Ninon Vallin4.0 Songs of Schumann4.30 In a Modern Manner
6.30 Windjammer
5.45 Afloat with Henry Morgan
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music, Mirth and Melody |

6.30 Answer Please
6.45 Twilight Serenade: LightOrchestras
7. 0 Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Nervous
Bridesmaid
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Arm of Luno Capal, by
Louis Becke
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 . Ralph and Betty8.30 Sona Spinners
8.45 That’s Wrong, You're
ig9.0 Theatre of the Air: The
Worm Turns45 Singing for Your Supper
10. 0 The Pace That Kills
10.15 Selected from the Shelves
11. 0 Latin American Music
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. O a.m. Music for a_ Spring
Morning
7. 0 Emphasis on -Optimism
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ Session
9.30 Mid-Morning Melodies10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Music at Mid-day1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s "Real LifeStories2:0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.15 Musical Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-
Nab), News from Organisations,
Home Economics, Crusade4 Four Sea ShantiesPiano Time with Cecil
. 0 In Modern Mood0 Children’s Session
‘30 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Your Music and Mine
6.30 Three Generations
6.45 Current Successes2.30 Claide Duval, Highwayman7.15 Blueyand Curley
7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Nervous
Bridesmaid
7.45 Green Rust (Edgar Wal-
lace)
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Popular Light Orchestras8.45 Do You Know? (Theo
Schou, Quizmaster) os9. 0 Theatre of the Air: _The
Bellis Toll Loudly
9.30 Variety Concert10. 0 What’s a Name? Jackpot10.15 Tale of Hollywood
10.30 Ambrose and his Orchestra
10.45 Spotlight on the Southern
Sisters and Marie Green11. 0 Accent on Rhythm11.45 Prelude to Good-night12. 0 Close «down

47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. =.288m,

6. Oa.m. London News
6.30 Get Up, Get Up
7. 0 Tempo with Toast7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Recipe session9.30 Monday Morning Mixture10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe10.15 Full Turn
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11.30 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes :

1. Op.m. Variet
41.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real | LifeStories2:0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), News from Organ-
isations, Home Economics, Cru-sade
3.30 Rita Entertains3.45 World-famous Sopranos4. 0 Harry Horlick Takes Over4.15 Mirthquakers4.30 The Voice of Buddy Clark4.45 Have You Heard These?
5.30 Windjammer: Voyage ofthe Socrates (part 2)5.45 Al Goodman Entertains
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 So the Story Goes6.15 Peter Yorke and his Orch-estra
6.30 Just for You6.45 Hits of the Air

°
Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of Perry

| Mason
7.45 Limelight and Shadow8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty ,8.30 Songs That Reach Your

|

8.45 The Ghost Corps9. 0 Theatre of the Air: The
Hanging Judge9.30 Invitation to the Waltz
10. 0 The Casse-Noisette Suite
10.16 Music for Everyman10.45 Rocky Mountain Rhythm11. 0 Revue Time
11.30 In Dance Tempo
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down .

pas PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke 319 m,

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requestsession
9.31 Favourites in Song
9.45 Music for Strings10. 0 Tradesmen’s Entrance
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music on the Air
6.30 The Song is Yours
6.45 The Pace that Kills
A Daddy and PaddyThe Strange House of Jetyfrey Marlowe7.30 Voyage from Bombay7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason:
bi Fn asad of the Nervous Brides-ma8.0 Miss Trent’s Children8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Make Mine Music

_8.45 Suppertime9. 0 Theatre of the Air: The
Long Road Back9.32 The Latest Releases9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement.

Memories of a delightful filmare revived by 1ZB at fouro'clock this afternoon, when
songs from "Pinocchio" will be
presented. * *
Another of Aunt Jenny’s RealLife Stories will be heard from
your local ZB station at 1.30
p.m. today. This intriguingseries of stories, with stronghuman interest, maintains a
large listening audience.
* * *

To-night at ten o’clock 4ZBwill present a special programmeof excerpts from Tchaikovski’s
popular "Nutcracker Suite"
played by the Little Symphony
Orchestra conducted by Alex-ander Smallens.


